TIME ATTACK

TIME ATTACK Qual - Gruppo 2
Fastest Lap
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s Num

46
9
777
60
10
12
58
4
28
164
72
240
93
333
88
57
19
26
29
115
94

Name

ZELI Serse
MERLINI Olivia
LEVY Andrea
BRENTAN Giovanni
CERIOLI Roberto
STEWART Alex
WAGNER Riccardo
PIATESI Maurizio
MONTEBELLO Daniel
STEFAN Francesco
MEZZACASA Denis
VALENTINI Omar
0TTUZZI Piergiorgio
MORISCO Christian
BASSANINI Cesare
SCIRE' Mattia
FUMAGALLI Riccardo
MANTINI Danilo
MANTINI Giuseppe
STADLER Beat
MORO Fabio

Car

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Dallara Stradale
Lamborghini Huracan GT
Lamborghini Huracan ST
Dallara Stradale
Porsche Cayman 718 gt4
Lamborghini Huracan GT
992 gt3
Mercedes AMG GT4
Porsche Cayman 718 gt4
Bmw M3 GTR
Clio E1 Turbo
Audi TT

Fiat 500 Abarth
Honda Civic 1600 turbo
Bmw m3 e90
Porsche Cayman 987
Porsche Cayman 981
VW Golf GTI

Fiat 500 Abarth MS Mot

C1 Team

rac EXTREME
rac EXTREME
stR SUPERCAR
et GT3

et GTSUPERCUP
sTR SUPERCAR
et GTS

et GT3

stR SUPERCAR
et GTS

et GTS

rac PRO 4000
rac PRO 4000
rac PRO 4000
rac EXTREME
rac PRO 3000
rac PRO 4000
et GTS

et GTS

rac PRO 4000
rac PRO 3000
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Time

:52.
154,
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00.
101
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:05.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:09.
:18.
:19.

225
379
301
694
759
875

.610

314
322
330
490
654
517
022
861
271
425
630
648
084
170
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff
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11
11
11
11
11
12

.154
.076
.469
.534
.650
.385
.089
.097
.105
.265
.429
.292
12.
14.
15.
15.
16.
17.
25.
26.

797
636
046
200
405
423
859
945
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Gap

.154
.922
.393
.065
.116
.735
.704
.008
.008
.160
.164
.863
.505
.839
.410
.154
.205
.018
.436
.086

Avg Spd

168,251
165,083
168,272
167,752
157,667
156,211
165,267
163,121
153,111
153,101
162,903
162,700
151,642
151,029
148,840
148,361
148,181
146,793
145,641
136,743
135,676

2nd Time
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NN

:52.
:57.
:59.
:00.
:59.
:02.
:02.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:04.
:05.
:07.

:08.
:08.
:09.

:20.

456
334
907
926
837
492
172
663
403
561
754
463
612
459
485

685
843
952

087



